User Defined

to

r

2—0-—10-—-14-19—0—10—14—14—0—0—12—0—-12——0—-0

=) “x
n —
I SISy
3.3 Y&
N 2\ wd T
@O m
o 2 x
LI = o
C®) =

1o

12

12

14— 19——0—-—-10——-14—-14—-0

10

12

12

12

14— 19— 0—— 10— 14— 14— 0

10

12

1o

i

1L

12

12

14— 19— 0—— 10— 14— 14— 0

10

12

1o

iind

1L

12

12

14

14

10

19

14

10

12

1/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


BEEE EEEE EEEE 7 7 M.A Hﬂﬂﬂ M.A - 1T 1T
(Y1) oo
oo
Y o Y o Ay v 7 7 " N
. [1® © P
oo
i |
o0 11
. T . T L] : L i o dd L) oo
g [=T=)\Y Ly
o o i ﬁ ? > ﬁ ﬁg oo i ig oo
|
) © ) o Ly PR~
L 2o I\ i
1| 7 7
N N :ﬁﬁﬂﬂ ngv :ﬁi - :3 oo :ﬁli oo
MWWM L
. o . ° e o e oo 0L oo
ﬁ o
| Y 1 o . Y o s A A A ,' - Ny PR~
| | ]
| | I | iy . RS ULNRIREE
o
| | |
3 3 & L) oo 0L oo
| | d
2 2 P nﬁ sl BL) oo AL oo
| | ]
|l o | I S 1f iR o o
| | :
3 ® L 2 S 1 aq N ||| oo o ||| oo
| | |
.’\ © L 1 1l
s T | L oo L) o 101 oo
[ ) @
d X |
o 11 11
B2 s b3 2 4 L) oo P B oo
o
e T e < il \ | | | Eh« oo L) oo ﬁ ?ﬁw« oo
EE=y ) i
~ ~ ~ H
Ay o s T Rixa T - i | imwﬂ 9 . i
qE L et NE Lt NE L et qE » N\E
\ \NCre <@, | \NCe =CIPEEN o s PN \NCre N N e

2/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


13

-
-

=

-
:

=

o
P
&
P

=

-
-

=:

-

=

-
-

=

o
P
&0
P

=

-
-

-

0
@
P

0
0

=

z 333

-

-

-

-

-

=:

-

=

-

=

-

-

0

0

z 323

0

3/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1o

19

12

12

14— 19——0—-—-10—-14—-14—-0

10

12

te

20

12

12

14— 19— 0—— 10— 14— 14— 0

10

12

1o

12

12

14— 19— 0—— 10— 14— 14— 0

10

12

12

12

14

14

10

0

19

14

10

12

1o

23

ind

1L

12

12

14

14

10

19

14

10

12

1o

12

12

14

14

10

19

14

10

12

4/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1o

25,

12

12

14— 19——0—-—-10—-14—-14—-0

10

12

te

12—0—10—14—19—0—10—14—14—0—0—12—0—12—0—0

0—0
0—0

0—0
0—0

0—-20
L—0—0

|

36

0

1L

12

12

0

14

14

10

19

14

10

Nl 4+

| I

1o

1L

ind

12

12

14

14

10

19

12— 0—10——14

5/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Y o Y o Y o Y o A o ) o

) o ) o ) o ) o ) o ) o

o o o o g o

Y o Y o Y o Y o Y o Y o

o o o d d &

Y o Y o Y o Y o ) o ) o

| | | | | | | o | | |

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 s

=) e e e e e

Ll o | I o ] o ]l o | I o | I o

. @ . S . @ . & . S . S

B33 7 B3 S 7 - 7 - - -
3 3 3 3 3 h
=] =] =] = = =
EES XS = SES SES SES
L o |, 1 o l o L o |\ o Al o
SES EES LS SE SE SE
o o o o o o
HAE AE A A A A
2 g 3 g & &

R e o DN e DN e DN @ DR @ DR ~m

6/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1o

45 ,

12

12

14— 19——0—-—-10—-14—-14—-0

10

12

te

12

12

14— 19— 0—— 10— 14— 14— 0

10

12

r

r

r

o P 47&"

19

19

19

19——0

r

r

r

rrr

1L

o P 48#"

&)
o

0

19

0

19

19

19——0

r

r

r

rrr

1L

- 49#—'

0

19

0

19

19

19——0

30 3

A
L "

esee

&

¥

o P SOﬁ"

0—-0-0——0
0—-0-0——0

19—-0—-0—-0—19—0—0—0—19—0—0—0—19—0—0—0

7/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


T oy ddn e~ ddn [N
il 1L oo il ILJL) oo T ILL) oo
SLRRRACT . LRRACT . LS
DL oty ||| oo LI oty ||| oo LI oty ||| oo
T 1AL oo il ILJL) oo °T L) oo
L) oo HeTe co L) oo HeTh co L) oo HeTh co
o ik ay Ny Jae Ng
1L oo - L) oo - e oo st
L) ©o s L) ©o LN L) °o st
e o B 1.1 oo B e oo 3
o~ T~ oy e~ [N [N
I = e o e PR~
it L IEE L AEE N ||| oo
3t 101 oo o L) oo s L) oo
N 1L oo ot ILJL) oo o IR oo
N el oo i 1LY oo | 1LY oo
N <o, N e <@, DN R e <@, DN

8/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


-

&
>

o
P

0—0—0—0
0—0—0—-0

-

&
-
0

oo

0—0—0
0—0—0

0—0—0—0
0—0—0—0

=

0—0——0
0—0—-0

o

58
60

9/14

-
-

-
-

.
:
:
:

-

:
:
:
:

EREAE

2 3

-

-

z 3 =3

:

62

63
65

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


66

o
-

!,
&

o -

67

s 3

!,
&

F

0
0

-

-

-

!,
&

2 3

69

!,
&

-

Eﬁ
-

-

-

-

Eﬁ
-

:

0
0

-

-

-

R

71

ERENEN

0
0

10/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


- — % X — — —
(1T L] L]
S \ o \ Y o Y o Y o
o
Ny ) S A 4 Y o Y o Y o
L) oo < & g o ¢
AL oo . o A J Y o (Y o Y o
3t < & L N N
Ly 'Y o S
UL o \ J S . s . 3
o
o - 7 .l J (Y | I (Y | B . o
L1 d 11 4 7 7 7
L) oo 17 - & & &
] | | | |
L) ©o T T 3 3 3
] | |
e oo T ° S © ©
o |
ot 'l o ol o al o (W o
. 2 7
;T B o o ] 2 A 2 ¢ 2
5= Bai ' E\
. |
A h s T I s
o |
1 a3 N = = = =
Sk EES Sk Sk
o | I |
y = ll o Al o | W o . o
= 7 = = B33
N
s e i o o o o
[ |o]e] | o |® g AAE AR AARE
IS L — = kg © ..H&
AGH T /nu,@d M /nu,@d L m /nu‘mwu L m /ﬁmwd -t m /nu,@d -tm

11/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1o

78

12

12

14— 19——0—-—-10—-14—-14—-0

10

12

te

79

12

12

14— 19— 0—— 10— 14— 14— 0

10

12

1o

12

12

14— 19— 0—— 10— 14— 14— 0

10

12

12

12

14

14

10

0

19

14

10

12

1o

82

ind

1L

12

12

14

14

10

19

14

10

12

1o

83

12

12

14

14

10

19

14

10

12

12/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1o

84

12

12

14— 19——0—-—-10—-14—-14—-0

10

12

te

85

12

12

14— 19— 0—— 10— 14— 14— 0

10

12

1o

12

12

14— 19— 0—— 10— 14— 14— 0

10

12

12

12

14

14

10

0

19

14

10

12

1o

88

ind

1L

12

12

14

14

10

19

14

10

12

1o

89

12

12

14

14

10

19

14

10

12

13/14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

. 90, 72
00— T i
Y d— it
— I -
" 4 " 4 [ 4 " 4
A r r
—
A 12 0 10 14—19——0—-10—-14—-14—-0 0 12 0 12 0 0
A
B
b
. 91 teo
7. | [ 1L L |
y. du— | 1 \
L5 | T T }
" 4 4 " 4 " 4
e - r
=
A L ) 0 10 14 19 0 10 14——14—0 0 12 0 12 0 0
o D
B
b
. 9. o 4x
—u T i n
Y d—" i i |
©—F— " H
" 4 ¥ @
i - -
4x
T
(]
Sy 12— 0—10—14—19—0—10—14—14—0—0—12—0—12—0—0
D (]
D
\
14/14


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


